
1° Covestro Qualifikationszeiten (Krefeld, GER) - 2 Day

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 50 m - 09/03/2025

RISULTATI

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Neubert Tobias GER 2005 GER SG Bayer 01'03''66 532
2 Hensen Ben GER 2008 GER Julicher Wassersportverein 1923 e.V. 01'04''14 520
3 Loken Tobias GER 2004 GER Julicher Wassersportverein 1923 e.V. 01'05''02 499
4 Kurbig Fabian GER 2005 GER Julicher Wassersportverein 1923 e.V. 01'06''73 462
5 Schliebener Max GER 2008 GER SG Bayer 01'07''75 441
6 Schmiedel Lysander GER 2010 GER Freie Schwimmer Dusseldorf 1910 01'10''83 386
7 Amnad Ayoub GER 2007 GER TV Rheindahlen e.V. 01'11''45 376
8 Limbacher Samuel GER 2009 GER Freie Schwimmer Dusseldorf 1910 01'14''19 336
9 Herbertz Carlos GER 2011 GER SG Remscheid 01'14''80 328
10 Murmann Jonas GER 2010 GER VfL Benrath 06 01'20''92 259
11 Gurkov Philipp GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 01'21''92 249
12 Brewing Lian GER 2013 GER SG Bayer 01'22''43 245
13 Simon Finn GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 01'22''73 242
14 Simonenko Paul GER 2010 GER Julicher Wassersportverein 1923 e.V. 01'24''24 229
15 Kischk Jan Friedrich GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 01'27''12 207
16 Bach Oscar GER 2013 GER SG Bayer 01'27''75 203
17 Tian Hulinjia GER 2013 GER SG Bayer 01'28''30 199
18 Seelert Nick GER 2013 GER SG Bayer 01'28''34 199
19 Arndt Lasse GER 2012 GER VfL Benrath 06 01'30''04 188
20 Rahn Julius GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 01'30''26 186
21 Bruha Malte GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 01'30''85 183
22 Ebers Joschua GER 2008 GER VfL Benrath 06 01'31''32 180
23 Ridvan Eser BUL 2011 GER SG Remscheid 01'32''51 173
24 Zura Maximilian GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 01'32''81 171
25 Kuting Valentin GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 01'35''34 158
26 Zhou Yuhang GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 01'37''08 150
27 Lipsius Jarek GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 01'38''43 144
28 Rosler Felix GER 2016 GER SG Bayer 01'38''91 141
29 Tischbein Martin GER 2012 GER SG Erkelenz-Huckelhoven 01'41''07 133
30 Amouzandeh Liam GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 01'41''52 131
31 Milke Artur GER 2011 GER SG Erkelenz-Huckelhoven 01'42''86 126
32 Roesing Jonah GER 2016 GER SG Bayer 01'43''69 123
33 Roth Jonas GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 01'44''83 119
34 Stockhausen Lenn GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 01'45''66 116
35 Stieben Philipp GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 01'45''76 116
36 Ebers Levi Paul GER 2013 GER VfL Benrath 06 01'46''55 113
37 Flugen Jakob GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 01'48''11 108
38 Gille Justus GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 01'53''53 93
39 Varga Szabo Mark GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 01'59''07 81
40 Savin Adrian GER 2014 GER SG Remscheid 02'04''89 70
41 Willemsen Janik GER 2016 GER Freie Schwimmer Wegberg 1993 02'05''70 69
42 Harms Konrad GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 02'06''91 67
43 Eschenbeck Theo GER 2016 GER SG Bayer 02'08''11 65
44 Akkaya Ege GER 2016 GER SG Bayer 02'08''51 64
45 Heck Aladji GER 2016 GER SG Bayer 02'11''17 60
46 Kuppers Ole GER 2015 GER Freie Schwimmer Wegberg 1993 02'11''75 60
47 Tsatsaronis Alexandros GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 02'12''21 59
48 Held Levi GER 2016 GER SG Bayer 02'29''86 40
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100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Schmid Lene Margarete GER 2009 GER SG Remscheid 01'12''44 495
2 Ragot Seraphine GER 2008 GER Freie Schwimmer Dusseldorf 1910 01'15''51 437
3 Mannich Sophie GER 2012 GER SG Bayer 01'15''88 431
4 Illian Jule GER 2008 GER SG Bayer 01'16''94 413
5 Jacobs Charlotta GER 2008 GER Freie Schwimmer Dusseldorf 1910 01'18''56 388
6 Pielsticker Cara Maria GER 2012 GER SG Bayer 01'18''83 384
7 Schemmerling Cara Malia GER 2012 GER SG Bayer 01'19''61 373
8 Bodenschatz Anni GER 2012 GER SG Bayer 01'19''72 371
9 Moskwa Anastasia GER 2013 GER SG Bayer 01'21''01 354
10 Krippner Rabea GER 2010 GER TV Rheindahlen e.V. 01'22''22 339
11 Lappesen Vera GER 2010 GER TV Rheindahlen e.V. 01'23''55 323
12 Bodenschatz Milla GER 2012 GER SG Bayer 01'23''57 322
13 Brussel Annika Lea GER 2010 GER VfL Benrath 06 01'23''92 318
14 Pelzl Inka Marianne GER 2011 GER SG Remscheid 01'23''98 318
15 Breuer Victoria GER 2002 GER Julicher Wassersportverein 1923 e.V. 01'24''22 315
16 Cremers Alexandra GER 2013 GER SG Bayer 01'24''53 311

Schleipen Lilly GER 2010 GER Julicher Wassersportverein 1923 e.V. 01'24''53 311
18 Moller Karina GER 2011 GER VfL Benrath 06 01'24''84 308
19 Hosse Rebecca GER 2012 GER SG Bayer 01'25''44 302
20 Schlechter Laura Anouk GER 2009 GER SG Remscheid 01'25''53 301
21 Rosler Amelie Sophie GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 01'25''97 296
22 Grieschat Sophie GER 2013 GER SG Bayer 01'27''16 284
23 Hensen Mia GER 2012 GER Julicher Wassersportverein 1923 e.V. 01'27''41 282
24 Peters Josefine GER 2012 GER SG Erkelenz-Huckelhoven 01'28''05 276
25 Fromgen Charlotte GER 2009 GER Freie Schwimmer Dusseldorf 1910 01'29''32 264
26 Abidi Emina GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 01'31''13 248
27 Cremer Emelie GER 2014 GER Freie Schwimmer Wegberg 1993 01'33''38 231
28 Campen Clara GER 2012 GER SG Bayer 01'33''76 228
29 Karim Schuckmann Leana GER 2013 GER VfL Benrath 06 01'34''08 226
30 Schleipen Lea GER 2008 GER Julicher Wassersportverein 1923 e.V. 01'34''22 225
31 Kremer Nia Kristina GER 2010 GER SG Erkelenz-Huckelhoven 01'34''78 221
32 Wolf Anna GER 2014 GER VfL Benrath 06 01'35''15 218
33 Illian Paula GER 2012 GER SG Bayer 01'35''28 217
34 Maatoug Amal GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 01'35''62 157
35 Akyigit Selin Su GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 01'36''39 210
36 Diefendahl Lilli GER 2013 GER SG Bayer 01'36''55 209
37 Kransel Irena GER 1968 GER SG Wuppertal 01'37''74 201
38 Babakos Athina GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 01'40''47 185
39 Kransel Linda Sophie GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 01'41''57 179
40 Thelen Olivia GER 2013 GER Freie Schwimmer Wegberg 1993 01'42''26 176
41 Celik Ada GER 2014 GER SG Remscheid 01'43''54 169
42 Alexandra Lindt Katharina GER 2010 GER SG Erkelenz-Huckelhoven 01'43''59 123
43 Mankwald Greta GER 2014 GER Freie Schwimmer Wegberg 1993 01'44''09 167
44 Kutscher Anna GER 2013 GER Freie Schwimmer Wegberg 1993 01'45''02 162
45 Mohr Anna GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 01'46''10 157
46 Pelster Nele GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 01'47''16 153
47 Hlavsa Milla GER 2014 GER SG Erkelenz-Huckelhoven 01'48''41 147
48 Wiemers Lara GER 2016 GER SG Bayer 01'49''91 141
49 Reineke Lotta GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 01'50''26 140
50 Bosen Nele GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 01'50''28 140
51 Rehse Anouk GER 2015 GER Freie Schwimmer Wegberg 1993 01'53''51 128
52 Becker Andrea GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 01'54''70 124
53 Ritter Lia GER 2016 GER Freie Schwimmer Wegberg 1993 01'58''13 114
54 Wilstacke Emma GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 02'04''49 97
55 Dettmer Dorothea GER 2016 GER SG Bayer 02'08''33 89
56 Bergstraser Emily GER 2016 GER Freie Schwimmer Wegberg 1993 02'08''92 87
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57 Berndt Johanna GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 02'11''36 83
58 Van Den Boom Flora GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 02'19''88 68
59 Bell Charlotte GER 2016 GER SG Bayer 02'23''30 64

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Hensen Ben GER 2008 GER Julicher Wassersportverein 1923 e.V. 00'25''60 544
2 Lee Dregon GER 2008 GER SG Bayer 00'26''07 515
3 Vohwinkel Simon GER 2008 GER Langenberger SV 1897 e.V. 00'26''41 496
4 Neubert Tobias GER 2005 GER SG Bayer 00'26''42 495
5 Loken Tobias GER 2004 GER Julicher Wassersportverein 1923 e.V. 00'26''64 483
6 Jakobi Linus GER 2003 GER VfL Benrath 06 00'26''68 481
7 Peters Yannick GER 2008 GER SG Erkelenz-Huckelhoven 00'26''85 472
8 Kurbig Fabian GER 2005 GER Julicher Wassersportverein 1923 e.V. 00'26''92 468
9 Locher Magnus GER 2008 GER SG Bayer 00'27''13 457
10 Otremba Leon Alexander GER 2008 GER SG Remscheid 00'27''86 422
11 Amnad Ayoub GER 2007 GER TV Rheindahlen e.V. 00'27''91 420
12 Koop Kaspar GER 2008 GER TV Rheindahlen e.V. 00'28''57 392
13 Hardt Justin GER 2006 GER TV Rheindahlen e.V. 00'28''58 391
14 Kohncke Ortwin GER 2006 GER Langenberger SV 1897 e.V. 00'28''82 381
15 Grubac Kristijan GER 2010 GER SG Remscheid 00'29''26 364
16 Herbertz Carlos GER 2011 GER SG Remscheid 00'29''37 360
17 Wallerstein Mika GER 2011 GER SG Bayer 00'29''48 356
18 Zhang Haoze GER 2012 GER SG Bayer 00'29''77 346
19 Nowak Tobias GER 2010 GER SG Bayer 00'29''81 345
20 Pollmann Moritz GER 2008 GER Langenberger SV 1897 e.V. 00'30''19 332
21 Wilk Niklas GER 2012 GER SC Delphin Geldern 1968 e.V. 00'30''54 320
22 Beyer Filip GER 2009 GER Langenberger SV 1897 e.V. 00'30''63 318
23 Glasow Maxim GER 2011 GER SG Remscheid 00'30''90 309
24 Bell Marc GER 1979 GER SG Bayer 00'31''01 306
25 Ebers Joschua GER 2008 GER VfL Benrath 06 00'31''97 279
26 Markhinin Leo Raphael GER 2010 GER VfL Benrath 06 00'32''49 266

Murmann Jonas GER 2010 GER VfL Benrath 06 00'32''49 266
28 Simon Finn GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 00'32''55 265
29 Ridvan Eser BUL 2011 GER SG Remscheid 00'32''82 258
30 Schmerler Finn GER 2008 GER Langenberger SV 1897 e.V. 00'33''13 251
31 Ebers Ben Noah GER 2010 GER VfL Benrath 06 00'33''56 241
32 Kischk Jan Friedrich GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 00'33''60 241
33 Rahn Julius GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 00'33''89 234
34 Brewing Lian GER 2013 GER SG Bayer 00'34''13 229
35 Karim Schuckmann Joshan GER 2009 GER VfL Benrath 06 00'34''32 226
36 Gurkov Philipp GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 00'34''35 225
37 Lingnau Louis GER 2013 GER SG Bayer 00'34''45 223

Paes Johannes GER 2013 GER SC Delphin Geldern 1968 e.V. 00'34''45 223
39 Bach Oscar GER 2013 GER SG Bayer 00'35''11 211
40 Kohncke Gerhard GER 2010 GER Langenberger SV 1897 e.V. 00'35''52 204
41 Kundt Markus Corwin GER 2012 GER SG Remscheid 00'35''87 198
42 Kohncke Ulrich GER 2011 GER Langenberger SV 1897 e.V. 00'35''92 197
43 Rosler Felix GER 2016 GER SG Bayer 00'36''45 188
44 Tischbein Martin GER 2012 GER SG Erkelenz-Huckelhoven 00'36''79 183
45 Kuting Valentin GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 00'36''86 182
46 Bruha Malte GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 00'37''22 177
47 Zura Maximilian GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 00'37''76 169
48 Eschenbeck Pepe GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 00'37''93 167
49 Zhou Yuhang GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 00'38''37 161
50 Roder Sander GER 2011 GER VfL Benrath 06 00'38''66 158

Dany Darwin Liam Charles GER 2016 GER Freie Schwimmer Wegberg 1993 00'38''66 158
Lipsius Jarek GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 00'38''66 158

53 Sawalek Konrad GER 2013 GER Langenberger SV 1897 e.V. 00'39''48 148
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54 Maximilian Klimetzek Linus GER 2013 GER Langenberger SV 1897 e.V. 00'39''63 146
55 Hassel Mats GER 2015 GER Freie Schwimmer Wegberg 1993 00'40''36 139
56 Milke Artur GER 2011 GER SG Erkelenz-Huckelhoven 00'40''42 138
57 Stieben Philipp GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 00'41''57 127
58 Roth Jonas GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 00'41''81 125
59 Lee Daniel Agudelo GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 00'42''43 119
60 Stockhausen Lenn GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 00'42''93 115
61 Savin Adrian GER 2014 GER SG Remscheid 00'43''02 114
62 Varga Szabo Mark GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 00'44''69 102
63 Roesing Jonah GER 2016 GER SG Bayer 00'45''04 100
64 Flugen Jakob GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 00'45''67 95
65 Schmidt Milo GER 2012 GER Langenberger SV 1897 e.V. 00'47''08 87
66 Gille Justus GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 00'47''21 86
67 Krause Levi GER 2015 GER Langenberger SV 1897 e.V. 00'47''81 83
68 Servos Jonas GER 2015 GER Freie Schwimmer Wegberg 1993 00'48''47 80
69 Heck Aladji GER 2016 GER SG Bayer 00'50''77 69
70 Willemsen Janik GER 2016 GER Freie Schwimmer Wegberg 1993 00'51''31 67
71 Eschenbeck Theo GER 2016 GER SG Bayer 00'52''08 64
72 Kuppers Ole GER 2015 GER Freie Schwimmer Wegberg 1993 00'52''71 62
73 Harms Konrad GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 00'54''13 57
74 Tsatsaronis Alexandros GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 00'54''55 56
75 Marcelo Driesens Moreno Luka GER 2012 GER Langenberger SV 1897 e.V. 00'56''02 52
76 Akkaya Ege GER 2016 GER SG Bayer 01'04''28 34
77 Held Levi GER 2016 GER SG Bayer 01'08''06 28

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sperrle Zoe GER 2008 GER SG Bayer 00'28''01 598
2 Schmid Lene Margarete GER 2009 GER SG Remscheid 00'29''44 515
3 Kosche Nele GER 2009 GER SG Bayer 00'29''58 508
4 Weber Lea Isabelle GER 2010 GER Freie Schwimmer Dusseldorf 1910 00'29''88 493
5 Beuse Malin GER 2001 GER SG Bayer 00'29''95 489
6 Schemmerling Cara Malia GER 2012 GER SG Bayer 00'30''19 478
7 Bencheikh Lina GER 2012 GER SG Bayer 00'30''27 474
8 Breuer Victoria GER 2002 GER Julicher Wassersportverein 1923 e.V. 00'30''64 457
9 Hensen Mia GER 2012 GER Julicher Wassersportverein 1923 e.V. 00'30''86 447
10 Illian Jule GER 2008 GER SG Bayer 00'30''92 445
11 Fromgen Johanna GER 2011 GER Freie Schwimmer Dusseldorf 1910 00'30''99 442
12 Basile Emilia GER 2010 GER SG Bayer 00'31''04 440
13 Muty Delia GER 2006 GER SG Bayer 00'31''09 437
14 Kirsche Lina GER 2010 GER SG Bayer 00'31''25 431
15 Ragot Seraphine GER 2008 GER Freie Schwimmer Dusseldorf 1910 00'31''27 430

Krippner Rabea GER 2010 GER TV Rheindahlen e.V. 00'31''27 430
17 Hosse Rebecca GER 2012 GER SG Bayer 00'31''33 427
18 Mannich Sophie GER 2012 GER SG Bayer 00'31''35 427
19 Kundt Mercedes Coraline GER 2010 GER SG Remscheid 00'31''49 421

Lappesen Vera GER 2010 GER TV Rheindahlen e.V. 00'31''49 421
21 Pattscheck Lisa GER 2011 GER Freie Schwimmer Wegberg 1993 00'31''92 404
22 Pelzl Kaja Helene GER 2009 GER SG Remscheid 00'32''18 394
23 Yurt Yade GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 00'32''21 393
24 Scharff Lisa Marie GER 2006 GER SG Remscheid 00'32''23 393
25 Linkerhand Ariane GER 2011 GER Freie Schwimmer Dusseldorf 1910 00'32''49 383
26 Moskwa Anastasia GER 2013 GER SG Bayer 00'32''55 381
27 Bodenschatz Anni GER 2012 GER SG Bayer 00'32''66 377
28 Pielsticker Cara Maria GER 2012 GER SG Bayer 00'32''92 368
29 Hermes Mia GER 2011 GER SG Bayer 00'33''14 361
30 Edegbe Vivina GER 2010 GER Langenberger SV 1897 e.V. 00'33''47 351
31 Edegbe Rebekka GER 2004 GER Langenberger SV 1897 e.V. 00'33''51 349
32 Theus Jolina GER 2012 GER SG Bayer 00'34''00 334
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33 Kosche Jana GER 2012 GER SG Bayer 00'34''15 330
34 Urban Emilie GER 2013 GER SG Bayer 00'34''24 327
35 Behrndt Hannah GER 2012 GER SG Bayer 00'34''25 327
36 Peters Josefine GER 2012 GER SG Erkelenz-Huckelhoven 00'34''37 324
37 Mevisen Lia GER 2010 GER SG Erkelenz-Huckelhoven 00'34''47 321
38 Bodenschatz Milla GER 2012 GER SG Bayer 00'34''52 319
39 Schlechter Laura Anouk GER 2009 GER SG Remscheid 00'34''53 319
40 Klimmek Johanna GER 2012 GER Langenberger SV 1897 e.V. 00'34''84 311
41 Strohmeier Leona GER 2008 GER Freie Schwimmer Dusseldorf 1910 00'34''89 309
42 Rosler Amelie Sophie GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 00'35''43 295
43 Vieten Amelie GER 2012 GER Freie Schwimmer Wegberg 1993 00'35''51 293
44 Grieschat Sophie GER 2013 GER SG Bayer 00'35''62 291
45 Akyigit Selin Su GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 00'35''74 288
46 Kransel Irena GER 1968 GER SG Wuppertal 00'35''83 286
47 Diefendahl Lilli GER 2013 GER SG Bayer 00'36''23 276
48 Brussel Annika Lea GER 2010 GER VfL Benrath 06 00'36''35 274
49 Babakos Athina GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 00'36''45 271
50 Beyer Sofia GER 2011 GER Langenberger SV 1897 e.V. 00'36''68 266
51 Illian Paula GER 2012 GER SG Bayer 00'36''74 265
52 Lenz Tanja GER 1979 GER SG Bayer 00'36''76 264
53 Karim Schuckmann Leana GER 2013 GER VfL Benrath 06 00'36''82 263
54 Campen Clara GER 2012 GER SG Bayer 00'37''77 244
55 Konigshoff Leonie GER 2013 GER SG Bayer 00'37''94 240
56 Maatoug Amal GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 00'38''06 165
57 Hellfeier Carla GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 00'38''17 236
58 Kransel Linda Sophie GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 00'38''63 228
59 Wolf Anna GER 2014 GER VfL Benrath 06 00'38''71 226
60 Cremer Emelie GER 2014 GER Freie Schwimmer Wegberg 1993 00'38''88 223
61 Ernst Lenja GER 2012 GER Langenberger SV 1897 e.V. 00'38''89 223
62 Abidi Emina GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 00'39''44 214
63 Kutscher Anna GER 2013 GER Freie Schwimmer Wegberg 1993 00'39''49 213
64 Carnielo Emily GER 2014 GER SG Remscheid 00'40''20 202
65 Celik Ada GER 2014 GER SG Remscheid 00'40''71 195
66 Goluch Milou GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 00'41''29 186
67 Jorg Greta GER 2010 GER Langenberger SV 1897 e.V. 00'41''42 185
68 Reineke Lotta GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 00'41''75 180
69 Rehse Anouk GER 2015 GER Freie Schwimmer Wegberg 1993 00'43''08 164
70 Wiemers Lara GER 2016 GER SG Bayer 00'43''56 159
71 Bosen Nele GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 00'43''59 158
72 Mohr Anna GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 00'44''27 151
73 Ratz Zoe GER 2014 GER Langenberger SV 1897 e.V. 00'44''81 146
74 Antosik Camila Daria GER 2015 GER SG Remscheid 00'44''84 145
75 Bergstraser Emily GER 2016 GER Freie Schwimmer Wegberg 1993 00'45''30 141
76 Becker Andrea GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 00'47''29 124
77 Pelster Nele GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 00'47''90 119
78 Paulina Kessler Lucy GER 2012 GER Langenberger SV 1897 e.V. 00'48''02 118
79 Ritter Lia GER 2016 GER Freie Schwimmer Wegberg 1993 00'48''88 112
80 Wilstacke Emma GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 00'50''66 101
81 Berndt Johanna GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 00'50''95 99
82 Motoki Emilia Yukiko GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 00'54''22 82
83 Marie Steidle Emma GER 2014 GER Langenberger SV 1897 e.V. 00'58''24 66
84 Widdig Hanna GER 2014 GER Langenberger SV 1897 e.V. 00'58''40 66
85 Kohncke Gudrun GER 2014 GER Langenberger SV 1897 e.V. 01'02''87 52
86 Bell Charlotte GER 2016 GER SG Bayer 01'04''29 49
87 Van Den Boom Flora GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 01'05''47 46
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200 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Lee Dregon GER 2008 GER SG Bayer 02'30''46 580
2 Loken Tobias GER 2004 GER Julicher Wassersportverein 1923 e.V. 02'41''07 472
3 Limbacher Samuel GER 2009 GER Freie Schwimmer Dusseldorf 1910 02'44''83 441
4 Schmiedel Lysander GER 2010 GER Freie Schwimmer Dusseldorf 1910 02'52''65 383
5 Otremba Leon Alexander GER 2008 GER SG Remscheid 02'57''81 351
6 Simonenko Paul GER 2010 GER Julicher Wassersportverein 1923 e.V. 03'08''96 292
7 Doring Noah GER 2005 GER TPSV Enkenbach 03'10''63 285
8 Seelert Nick GER 2013 GER SG Bayer 03'20''78 244
9 Ebers Ben Noah GER 2010 GER VfL Benrath 06 03'21''25 242
10 Simon Finn GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 03'24''71 230
11 Arndt Lasse GER 2012 GER VfL Benrath 06 03'31''08 210
12 Tian Hulinjia GER 2013 GER SG Bayer 03'31''82 207
13 Kischk Jan Friedrich GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 03'35''31 197
14 Zhang Haoze GER 2012 GER SG Bayer 03'37''78 191
15 Rahn Julius GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 03'42''68 178
16 Kuting Valentin GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 03'51''31 159
17 Gurkov Philipp GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 03'51''46 159
18 Amouzandeh Liam GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 03'53''08 156
19 Ebers Levi Paul GER 2013 GER VfL Benrath 06 03'58''61 145
20 Bruha Malte GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 04'08''90 128
21 Eschenbeck Pepe GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 04'10''47 125
22 Lee Daniel Agudelo GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 04'16''47 117
23 Varga Szabo Mark GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 04'21''94 109
24 Roth Jonas GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 04'26''36 104
25 Stieben Philipp GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 04'39''92 90

200 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Jacobs Henriette GER 2010 GER Freie Schwimmer Dusseldorf 1910 02'47''06 558
2 Sperrle Zoe GER 2008 GER SG Bayer 02'51''76 513
3 Fromgen Johanna GER 2011 GER Freie Schwimmer Dusseldorf 1910 02'58''03 461
4 Beuse Malin GER 2001 GER SG Bayer 02'58''22 459
5 Basile Emilia GER 2010 GER SG Bayer 03'00''17 444
6 Limbacher Friederike GER 2011 GER Freie Schwimmer Dusseldorf 1910 03'01''78 433
7 Hermes Mia GER 2011 GER SG Bayer 03'07''34 395
8 Bencheikh Lina GER 2012 GER SG Bayer 03'07''85 392
9 Linkerhand Ariane GER 2011 GER Freie Schwimmer Dusseldorf 1910 03'08''89 386
10 Theus Jolina GER 2012 GER SG Bayer 03'13''46 359
11 Sathish Kumar Nakshathira GER 2008 GER Freie Schwimmer Dusseldorf 1910 03'14''04 356
12 Urban Emilie GER 2013 GER SG Bayer 03'16''91 340
13 Cremers Alexandra GER 2013 GER SG Bayer 03'21''32 318
14 Behrndt Hannah GER 2012 GER SG Bayer 03'25''46 300
15 Schleipen Lilly GER 2010 GER Julicher Wassersportverein 1923 e.V. 03'31''58 274
16 Thelen Olivia GER 2013 GER Freie Schwimmer Wegberg 1993 03'37''54 252
17 Carnielo Emily GER 2014 GER SG Remscheid 03'38''29 250
18 Schleipen Lea GER 2008 GER Julicher Wassersportverein 1923 e.V. 03'38''94 247
19 Kremer Nia Kristina GER 2010 GER SG Erkelenz-Huckelhoven 03'39''88 244
20 Yurt Yade GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 03'45''68 226
21 Alexandra Lindt Katharina GER 2010 GER SG Erkelenz-Huckelhoven 03'50''10 162
22 Mankwald Greta GER 2014 GER Freie Schwimmer Wegberg 1993 03'54''48 201
23 Abidi Emina GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 03'54''52 201
24 Lenz Tanja GER 1979 GER SG Bayer 03'54''83 200
25 Hlavsa Milla GER 2014 GER SG Erkelenz-Huckelhoven 03'55''96 198
26 Goluch Milou GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 03'58''65 191
27 Pelster Nele GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 04'07''35 171
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28 Babakos Athina GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 04'08''65 169
29 Kransel Linda Sophie GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 04'15''50 156
30 Hellfeier Carla GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 04'16''79 153
31 Konigs Frieda GER 2015 GER Freie Schwimmer Wegberg 1993 04'20''96 146
32 Reineke Lotta GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 04'24''17 141
33 Mohr Anna GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 04'29''93 132

1500 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Schliebener Max GER 2008 GER SG Bayer 19'19''42 423
2 Nowak Tobias GER 2010 GER SG Bayer 19'24''76 418
3 Kuting Clemens GER 2012 GER SG Bayer 20'06''85 375
4 Doring Noah GER 2005 GER TPSV Enkenbach 20'35''24 350
5 Wilk Niklas GER 2012 GER SC Delphin Geldern 1968 e.V. 21'51''24 293
6 Paes Johannes GER 2013 GER SC Delphin Geldern 1968 e.V. 22'31''98 267

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Kosche Nele GER 2009 GER SG Bayer 02'16''92 559
2 Weber Lea Isabelle GER 2010 GER Freie Schwimmer Dusseldorf 1910 02'17''34 554
3 Beuse Malin GER 2001 GER SG Bayer 02'27''84 444
4 Illian Jule GER 2008 GER SG Bayer 02'28''09 442
5 Bodenschatz Anni GER 2012 GER SG Bayer 02'28''61 437
6 Mannich Sophie GER 2012 GER SG Bayer 02'28''69 437
7 Ragot Seraphine GER 2008 GER Freie Schwimmer Dusseldorf 1910 02'29''85 426
8 Conraths Maya GER 2011 GER Freie Schwimmer Dusseldorf 1910 02'33''50 397
9 Von Heel Marie GER 2012 GER SG Bayer 02'35''41 382
10 Bodenschatz Milla GER 2012 GER SG Bayer 02'35''56 381
11 Krippner Rabea GER 2010 GER TV Rheindahlen e.V. 02'35''76 380
12 Schwoll Ida GER 2011 GER SG Bayer 02'36''14 377
13 Weber Mira GER 2012 GER SG Bayer 02'37''45 368
14 Cremers Alexandra GER 2013 GER SG Bayer 02'37''81 365
15 Fromgen Charlotte GER 2009 GER Freie Schwimmer Dusseldorf 1910 02'39''35 355
16 Kosche Jana GER 2012 GER SG Bayer 02'39''39 354
17 Lappesen Vera GER 2010 GER TV Rheindahlen e.V. 02'40''31 348
18 Hosse Rebecca GER 2012 GER SG Bayer 02'44''18 324
19 Peters Josefine GER 2012 GER SG Erkelenz-Huckelhoven 02'47''22 307
20 Yurt Yade GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 02'49''08 297
21 Hanel Caroline GER 2011 GER SG Bayer 02'50''59 289
22 Behrndt Hannah GER 2012 GER SG Bayer 02'50''78 288
23 Finke Emma GER 2013 GER SG Bayer 02'50''85 288
24 Gargi Asya GER 2013 GER SG Bayer 02'51''60 284
25 Dronova Veronika GER 2012 GER SG Bayer 02'52''81 278
26 Yildirim Medina GER 2013 GER SG Bayer 02'53''73 274
27 Pattscheck Lisa GER 2011 GER Freie Schwimmer Wegberg 1993 02'53''97 272
28 Akyigit Selin Su GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 02'55''52 265
29 Diefendahl Lilli GER 2013 GER SG Bayer 02'55''98 263
30 Klimmek Johanna GER 2012 GER Langenberger SV 1897 e.V. 02'56''34 262
31 Mevisen Lia GER 2010 GER SG Erkelenz-Huckelhoven 02'56''39 261
32 Strohmeier Leona GER 2008 GER Freie Schwimmer Dusseldorf 1910 02'57''55 256
33 Lehn Christine GER 2013 GER SG Bayer 02'58''83 251
34 Karim Schuckmann Leana GER 2013 GER VfL Benrath 06 03'00''60 243
35 Schonwald Amelie Hope GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 03'03''91 230
36 Heinrichs Laura GER 2013 GER SG Bayer 03'04''33 229
37 Lenz Tanja GER 1979 GER SG Bayer 03'06''39 221
38 Kransel Irena GER 1968 GER SG Wuppertal 03'08''14 215
39 Cremer Emelie GER 2014 GER Freie Schwimmer Wegberg 1993 03'08''64 214
40 Vieten Amelie GER 2012 GER Freie Schwimmer Wegberg 1993 03'08''65 214
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41 Zielinska Hanna GER 2013 GER VfL Benrath 06 03'09''59 210
42 Wolf Anna GER 2014 GER VfL Benrath 06 03'11''60 204
43 Kutscher Anna GER 2013 GER Freie Schwimmer Wegberg 1993 03'16''85 188
44 Hellfeier Carla GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 03'17''60 186
45 Goluch Milou GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 03'18''48 183
46 Eisbrenner Hannah GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 03'22''64 172
47 Alexandra Lindt Katharina GER 2010 GER SG Erkelenz-Huckelhoven 03'23''70 125
48 Bosen Nele GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 03'33''78 147
49 Hlavsa Milla GER 2014 GER SG Erkelenz-Huckelhoven 03'34''07 146
50 Reich Linda GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 03'36''37 141
51 Wiemers Lara GER 2016 GER SG Bayer 03'37''33 139
52 Becker Andrea GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 03'45''57 125
53 Graumann Luisa GER 2016 GER SG Bayer 03'50''02 118
54 Wilstacke Emma GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 04'07''62 94

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Lee Dregon GER 2008 GER SG Bayer 02'11''15 470
2 Schliebener Max GER 2008 GER SG Bayer 02'14''73 433
3 Scheibke Jonas GER 2008 GER SG Bayer 02'20''30 384
4 Kohncke Ortwin GER 2006 GER Langenberger SV 1897 e.V. 02'26''42 338
5 Wallerstein Mika GER 2011 GER SG Bayer 02'26''69 336
6 Doring Noah GER 2005 GER TPSV Enkenbach 02'27''16 332
7 Amnad Ayoub GER 2007 GER TV Rheindahlen e.V. 02'32''90 296
8 Pollmann Moritz GER 2008 GER Langenberger SV 1897 e.V. 02'33''58 292
9 Islek Deniz GER 2012 GER SG Bayer 02'33''86 291
10 Lingnau Louis GER 2013 GER SG Bayer 02'37''67 270
11 Bach Oscar GER 2013 GER SG Bayer 02'43''34 243
12 Sporleder Anton Jonas GER 2009 GER SG Bayer 02'45''31 234
13 Graumann Emil GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 02'45''69 233
14 Zhang Haoze GER 2012 GER SG Bayer 02'45''99 232
15 Seelert Nick GER 2013 GER SG Bayer 02'47''32 226
16 Hupel Mex GER 2011 GER SG Bayer 02'48''54 221
17 Tian Hulinjia GER 2013 GER SG Bayer 02'49''77 216
18 Fundament Marlon GER 2013 GER SG Bayer 02'50''66 213
19 Bell Mathis GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 02'54''81 198
20 Tischbein Martin GER 2012 GER SG Erkelenz-Huckelhoven 02'57''34 190
21 Sporleder Cornelius Rafael GER 2010 GER SG Bayer 02'59''07 184
22 Schmerler Finn GER 2008 GER Langenberger SV 1897 e.V. 03'01''38 177
23 Zura Maximilian GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 03'02''07 175
24 Beck Tim GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 03'05''11 167
25 Kohncke Gerhard GER 2010 GER Langenberger SV 1897 e.V. 03'06''38 163
26 Kohncke Ulrich GER 2011 GER Langenberger SV 1897 e.V. 03'08''87 157
27 Roder Sander GER 2011 GER VfL Benrath 06 03'12''76 148
28 Eschenbeck Pepe GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 03'13''21 147
29 Lipsius Jarek GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 03'15''29 142
30 Amouzandeh Liam GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 03'18''15 136
31 Roesing Jonah GER 2016 GER SG Bayer 03'18''93 134
32 Ebers Levi Paul GER 2013 GER VfL Benrath 06 03'19''43 133
33 Milke Artur GER 2011 GER SG Erkelenz-Huckelhoven 03'26''12 121
34 Flugen Jakob GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 03'36''18 105
35 Von Heel Maximilian GER 2016 GER SG Bayer 03'48''83 88
36 Daub Maximilian GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 03'50''35 86
37 Kurschner Jannis GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 04'13''57 65
38 Kuppers Ole GER 2015 GER Freie Schwimmer Wegberg 1993 04'16''81 62
39 Harms Konrad GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 04'17''36 62
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50 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sperrle Zoe GER 2008 GER SG Bayer 00'34''15 622
2 Jacobs Henriette GER 2010 GER Freie Schwimmer Dusseldorf 1910 00'36''15 524
3 Fromgen Johanna GER 2011 GER Freie Schwimmer Dusseldorf 1910 00'37''06 487
4 Basile Emilia GER 2010 GER SG Bayer 00'37''92 454

Von Heel Marie GER 2012 GER SG Bayer 00'37''92 454
6 Kundt Mercedes Coraline GER 2010 GER SG Remscheid 00'38''68 428
7 Linkerhand Ariane GER 2011 GER Freie Schwimmer Dusseldorf 1910 00'40''42 375
8 Pelzl Kaja Helene GER 2009 GER SG Remscheid 00'40''66 368
9 Hermes Mia GER 2011 GER SG Bayer 00'40''81 364
10 Theus Jolina GER 2012 GER SG Bayer 00'41''01 359
11 Sathish Kumar Nakshathira GER 2008 GER Freie Schwimmer Dusseldorf 1910 00'41''49 347
12 Weber Mira GER 2012 GER SG Bayer 00'41''91 336
13 Diefendahl Lilli GER 2013 GER SG Bayer 00'42''28 328
14 Hupel Neele GER 2010 GER SG Bayer 00'42''79 316

Beyer Sofia GER 2011 GER Langenberger SV 1897 e.V. 00'42''79 316
16 Urban Emilie GER 2013 GER SG Bayer 00'42''84 315
17 Edegbe Vivina GER 2010 GER Langenberger SV 1897 e.V. 00'43''10 309
18 Cremers Alexandra GER 2013 GER SG Bayer 00'43''26 306
19 Schwoll Ida GER 2011 GER SG Bayer 00'43''50 301
20 Krippner Rabea GER 2010 GER TV Rheindahlen e.V. 00'43''92 292
21 Behrndt Hannah GER 2012 GER SG Bayer 00'44''40 283
22 Kremer Nia Kristina GER 2010 GER SG Erkelenz-Huckelhoven 00'44''60 279
23 Yurt Yade GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 00'45''06 271
24 Ernst Lenja GER 2012 GER Langenberger SV 1897 e.V. 00'45''12 269
25 Illian Paula GER 2012 GER SG Bayer 00'45''17 269
26 Gargi Asya GER 2013 GER SG Bayer 00'46''79 242
27 Lehn Christine GER 2013 GER SG Bayer 00'46''90 240
28 Konigshoff Leonie GER 2013 GER SG Bayer 00'47''01 238
29 Carnielo Emily GER 2014 GER SG Remscheid 00'47''13 236
30 Lenz Tanja GER 1979 GER SG Bayer 00'47''15 236
31 Thelen Olivia GER 2013 GER Freie Schwimmer Wegberg 1993 00'47''34 233
32 Yildirim Medina GER 2013 GER SG Bayer 00'47''57 230
33 Campen Clara GER 2012 GER SG Bayer 00'47''71 228
34 Finke Emma GER 2013 GER SG Bayer 00'47''83 226
35 Alexandra Lindt Katharina GER 2010 GER SG Erkelenz-Huckelhoven 00'48''31 154
36 Isabel Becker Carla GER 2013 GER SG Bayer 00'48''43 153
37 Edegbe Rebekka GER 2004 GER Langenberger SV 1897 e.V. 00'48''79 213
38 Hlavsa Milla GER 2014 GER SG Erkelenz-Huckelhoven 00'49''91 199
39 Becker Elisa GER 2013 GER SG Bayer 00'50''26 195
40 Heinrichs Laura GER 2013 GER SG Bayer 00'50''51 192
41 Akyigit Selin Su GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 00'51''14 185
42 Eisbrenner Hannah GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 00'51''21 184
43 Kuhl Elisabeth GER 2010 GER SG Bayer 00'51''60 180
44 Schonwald Amelie Hope GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 00'51''87 177
45 Hellfeier Carla GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 00'52''69 169
46 Kurschner Lenia GER 2011 GER SG Bayer 00'52''96 166
47 Reich Linda GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 00'53''03 166
48 Antosik Camila Daria GER 2015 GER SG Remscheid 00'53''19 164
49 Ratz Zoe GER 2014 GER Langenberger SV 1897 e.V. 00'53''24 164
50 Goluch Milou GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 00'55''83 142
51 Tiemann Anni GER 2016 GER SG Bayer 00'58''56 123
52 Becker Andrea GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 00'58''59 123
53 Rehse Anouk GER 2015 GER Freie Schwimmer Wegberg 1993 00'59''34 118
54 Kohncke Gudrun GER 2014 GER Langenberger SV 1897 e.V. 00'59''40 118
55 Konigs Frieda GER 2015 GER Freie Schwimmer Wegberg 1993 00'59''48 117
56 Marie Steidle Emma GER 2014 GER Langenberger SV 1897 e.V. 00'59''58 117
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57 Wiemers Lara GER 2016 GER SG Bayer 00'59''99 114
58 Bergstraser Emily GER 2016 GER Freie Schwimmer Wegberg 1993 01'01''16 108
59 Ritter Lia GER 2016 GER Freie Schwimmer Wegberg 1993 01'01''24 107
60 Tiemann Mila GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 01'01''72 105
61 Berndt Johanna GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 01'02''31 102
62 Widdig Hanna GER 2014 GER Langenberger SV 1897 e.V. 01'02''62 100
63 Graumann Luisa GER 2016 GER SG Bayer 01'03''04 98
64 Wilstacke Emma GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 01'03''39 97
65 Dettmer Dorothea GER 2016 GER SG Bayer 01'04''39 92
66 Beck Inga GER 2016 GER SG Bayer 01'07''58 80
67 Bell Charlotte GER 2016 GER SG Bayer 01'19''26 49

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Lee Dregon GER 2008 GER SG Bayer 00'30''22 633
2 Locher Magnus GER 2008 GER SG Bayer 00'32''07 529
3 Otremba Leon Alexander GER 2008 GER SG Remscheid 00'32''72 498
4 Jakobi Linus GER 2003 GER VfL Benrath 06 00'33''55 462
5 Schmiedel Lysander GER 2010 GER Freie Schwimmer Dusseldorf 1910 00'34''38 430
6 Hardt Justin GER 2006 GER TV Rheindahlen e.V. 00'35''64 386
7 Vohwinkel Simon GER 2008 GER Langenberger SV 1897 e.V. 00'36''23 367
8 Limbacher Samuel GER 2009 GER Freie Schwimmer Dusseldorf 1910 00'36''40 362
9 Amnad Ayoub GER 2007 GER TV Rheindahlen e.V. 00'39''82 276
10 Ebers Joschua GER 2008 GER VfL Benrath 06 00'41''16 250
11 Ebers Ben Noah GER 2010 GER VfL Benrath 06 00'41''21 249
12 Glasow Maxim GER 2011 GER SG Remscheid 00'41''23 249
13 Seelert Nick GER 2013 GER SG Bayer 00'42''42 228
14 Karim Schuckmann Joshan GER 2009 GER VfL Benrath 06 00'42''75 223
15 Arndt Lasse GER 2012 GER VfL Benrath 06 00'42''85 222
16 Bell Marc GER 1979 GER SG Bayer 00'44''15 203
17 Zhang Haoze GER 2012 GER SG Bayer 00'44''97 192
18 Bach Oscar GER 2013 GER SG Bayer 00'45''50 185
19 Hupel Mex GER 2011 GER SG Bayer 00'47''69 161
20 Ebers Levi Paul GER 2013 GER VfL Benrath 06 00'48''81 150
21 Graumann Emil GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 00'49''24 146
22 Kundt Markus Corwin GER 2012 GER SG Remscheid 00'49''72 142
23 Dany Darwin Liam Charles GER 2016 GER Freie Schwimmer Wegberg 1993 00'49''75 141
24 Amouzandeh Liam GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 00'51''19 130
25 Beck Tim GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 00'51''90 125

Maximilian Klimetzek Linus GER 2013 GER Langenberger SV 1897 e.V. 00'51''90 125
27 Marcelo Driesens Moreno Luka GER 2012 GER Langenberger SV 1897 e.V. 00'52''12 123
28 Fundament Marlon GER 2013 GER SG Bayer 00'53''09 116
29 Roesing Jonah GER 2016 GER SG Bayer 00'53''74 112
30 Eschenbeck Pepe GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 00'54''64 107
31 Lipsius Jarek GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 00'55''14 104
32 Zura Maximilian GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 00'55''76 100
33 Daub Maximilian GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 00'56''79 95
34 Servos Jonas GER 2015 GER Freie Schwimmer Wegberg 1993 00'56''94 94
35 Von Heel Maximilian GER 2016 GER SG Bayer 00'57''64 91
36 Willemsen Janik GER 2016 GER Freie Schwimmer Wegberg 1993 00'57''83 90
37 Savin Adrian GER 2014 GER SG Remscheid 00'58''13 88
38 Tsatsaronis Alexandros GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 00'59''73 82
39 Flugen Jakob GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 01'00''44 79
40 Schmidt Milo GER 2012 GER Langenberger SV 1897 e.V. 01'01''59 74
41 Kuppers Ole GER 2015 GER Freie Schwimmer Wegberg 1993 01'02''99 69
42 Eschenbeck Theo GER 2016 GER SG Bayer 01'04''27 65
43 Harms Konrad GER 2015 GER SG Bayer 01'04''43 65
44 Sawalek Konrad GER 2013 GER Langenberger SV 1897 e.V. 01'05''32 62
45 Akkaya Ege GER 2016 GER SG Bayer 01'06''74 58
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200 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Kosche Nele GER 2009 GER SG Bayer 02'49''02 374
2 Limbacher Friederike GER 2011 GER Freie Schwimmer Dusseldorf 1910 02'52''43 352
3 Jacobs Henriette GER 2010 GER Freie Schwimmer Dusseldorf 1910 02'59''92 310
4 Kirsche Lina GER 2010 GER SG Bayer 03'14''27 246
5 Pielsticker Cara Maria GER 2012 GER SG Bayer 03'18''90 229
6 Kurschner Lenia GER 2011 GER SG Bayer 03'23''97 212
7 Mevisen Lia GER 2010 GER SG Erkelenz-Huckelhoven 03'38''35 173
8 Urban Emilie GER 2013 GER SG Bayer 03'40''54 168
9 Becker Elisa GER 2013 GER SG Bayer 03'41''74 165
10 Isabel Becker Carla GER 2013 GER SG Bayer 03'51''30 108

200 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Neubert Tobias GER 2005 GER SG Bayer 02'29''98 398
2 Brockhaus Johannes GER 2008 GER Freie Schwimmer Dusseldorf 1910 02'30''53 393
3 Scheibke Jonas GER 2008 GER SG Bayer 02'45''24 297
4 Doring Noah GER 2005 GER TPSV Enkenbach 02'48''26 282
5 Bell Mathis GER 2014 GER SG Bayer 03'30''71 143
6 Tian Hulinjia GER 2013 GER SG Bayer 03'38''36 129
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